

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7900/2025

Jignesh Dhaduk S/o Amrutlal Dhaduk

----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mohit Kumar Soni, Adv. with Mr. Avinash Poddar, Adv. through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shiv Kumar, Adv. Mr. Vedant Agarwal, Adv. Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv. Mr. Rohan Mittal, Adv. & Ms. Yuvika Pilania, Adv

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

03/11/2025

List this matter on 11.11.2025.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ