

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7900/2025

Jignesh Dhaduk S/o Amrutlal Dhaduk

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

:

None Present

For Respondent(s)

:

None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

17/11/2025

None for the parties. However, in the interest of justice, they are granted one more opportunity to present their case.

List the matter after four weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J