

सत्यमेव जयते

-----Petitioner

Union Of India

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Jatin Harjai, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kumar Soni, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG with
Mr. Kuldeep Singh Rathore, Adv.
Ms. Harshita Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Vedant Agarwal, Adv. with
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar, Adv.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

28/01/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after four weeks.

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J