

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7900/2025

Jignesh Dhaduk S/o Amrutlal Dhaduk

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rohan Aggarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shiv Kumar
		Mr. Vedant Agarwal

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

06/05/2026

List this case on 08.07.2026 as prayed by learned counsel for the respondent.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

GAURAV/4